## Document 2007 3680

Book 2007 Page 3680 Type 03 001 Date 10/01/2007 Time 12:52 PM	Pages I
Rec Amt \$7.00 Aud Amt \$5.00	I ND:
Rev Transfer Tax \$111.20	ANN
Rev Stamp# 377 DOV# 390	SCA

LISA SMITH, COUNTY RECORDER MADISON IOWA

CHEK

\$ 70,000.00				
OTHE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 101 - May 2006	Matthew D. G	lardner	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER	
Return To: Rale Propertie	es 1, LC, 616 1st Street, Murra	ıy, IA 50174		
Preparer: Matthew D. Gar	dner, 6601 Westown Pkwy STE	200, West Des Moi	ncs, IA 50266, (515) 244-3500	
Taxpayer: Rale Properties 1, LC, 616 1st Street, Murray, IA 50174				
STATE OF the considerat	WARRANT			
For the considerat Judy A. Burdess, a sing		Dollar(s)	and other valuable consideration,	
Judy 71. Burdess, a strig	e person	-	do hereby	
Convey to Rale Propertie	s I I C			
Rate Propertie		<del></del> _	the	
following described real es Lots One (1), Four (4) a lowa	state in <u>Madiso</u> and Five (5) of Burdess Subdiv	on vision to the City o	County, Iowa: f Patterson, Madison County,	
real estate is free and clea Covenant to Warrant and stated. Each of the unders to the real estate. Words	e; that they have good and lawful or of all liens and encumbrances of Defend the real estate against the igned hereby relinquishes all right and phrases herein, including act and as masculine or feminine ge	except as may be ab e lawful claims of all nts of dower, homes knowledgment hered	pove stated; and grantors persons except as may be above tead and distributive share in and of, shall be construed as in the	
		Dated	: September 27, 2007	
	0 1			
Judy A. Burdess	(Grantor)		(Grantor)	
STATE OF IOW This instrument was acknowledge person	A, COUNTY OF owledged before me onSep	DALLAS otember 27, 2007	, by Judy A. Burdess, a	
	RUSH NIGU COMMISSION NO MY COMMISSION EX Y - 19 - 2	179078 KPIRES	Rush Nigut , Notary Public	
		(This form of ack	nowledgment for individual grantor(s) only	